Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@|onpac.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 April 2019 10:36 AM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH

TOWARDS BUKIT PANJANG (REVISED) [External Confidentiall

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Cecilia,

Kindly proceed as proposed

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

'

The all CHew lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 5 April, 2019 4:27 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Ce: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG (REVISED) [External Confidential]

Dear Gerald,
So sorry for the inconvenience cause.

Revised summary to offer to Third Party repairer ” Mova Automotive Pte Ltd” as follow:

Claimed Amount Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) | 54,716.99 $3,584.50
2. Lossof Rental (9days x| §1,155.60 S 749,00 (7days x 5100)
£120.00) (w/GST) (w/gst)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 2.00 S 200
Total 55,874.59 54,335.50

=== 5 days recommendation repair + 1sunday + 1PH = 7 days
Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above s for your approval,




Hest Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 26 March 2019 1:18 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG [REVISED) [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Cecilia,

Kindly proceed as proposed.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

.

The all “w&w ) lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authonsed external parties only.

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@(kkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 19 March, 2019 12:54 PM
To: GERALD POH WEE BIN
Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG (REVISED)
Lonpac Rel: 18/18/18/VP05/02108%
LKK Ref: CC4/LPCI180199469/T pa3
Dear Sirs/Madam,

we refar to the above matter.

We have highlighted to your good office on 08/11/2018 of Third-Party's request to do Direct Settiement with
our Principal, Lonpac Insurance Bhd,

This Is a chain collision, Liability Is not in our driver’s favour,

2



summary 1o offer 1o third party repairer. “MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD" is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair [w/G5T) $ 4714599 $ 2.9956.00
2. Loss of Rental (09days x $120.00) | $ 1.155.60 $ 449,40 (07days x $60.00)
w/GST])
3, LTAJ GIA Search Fee 3 200 ] 2.00
Tolal | § 587459

**05days recommendation for repair + 1sunday + 1PH = 7days.

Relevan! supporfing claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above is for your approval,

Best Regards,
Cerilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong @ lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 March 2019 12:11 PM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com’ <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG

Lonpac Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/02108%
LKK Refl: CC4/LPC18019949/T | pald
Dear Sirs/Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

We have highlighted to your good office on 08/11/2018 of Third-Party's request to do Direct Settlerment with
our Principal, Lonpac Insurance Bhd.

This is @ chain collision. Liability is not in our driver’s favour.

Summary to offer to third parly repairer, “MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD" is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair [w/G5T) $ 471499 $ 2.994.00
2. Loss of Rental (0days x $120.00) | $ 1,155.40 $ 420,00 (07days x $60.00)
w/GST)
3. LTA/ GlA Search Fee $ 200 ] 2.00
Tolal | § 5.874.59 $3.418.00




“*05days recommendation for repair + 1sunday + |PH = 7days.

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above s for your approval.

Hest l"C.I:"g‘.Ilr'.'!.E1
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Sent: Thursday, 8 November, 2018 9:20 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt _claim@lonpac.com>
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3B46A AGAINST SKAS9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT

PANJANG

Dear Mei Kwan,

Attached copy of insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) 2

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November, 2018 7:02 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3B46A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG

WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

LPCref: 18/18/18/VP05/021089
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18019969/T1pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed revert of vehicle: SKE 3846A
We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:



s TP estimated cost of repair
e Preliminary advice

Kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our necessary action.
Please take note that the case handler in-charge Is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6266 ooss | email: MeiKwani@lkkaoto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 9:51 AM
To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>; assignments <assignme >

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: pesignments@lidauto.com | fax: 6a56-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]
Sent: Friday, 2 November 2018 9:34 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@| .C

Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>
Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG

Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/021089
Dear Catherine,

Kindly proceed to survey and revert to them on liability.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

5



Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 9:20 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: 'Billy'

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SKE3846A AGAINST SKA9112R DOA 30/10/2018 AT BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS BUKIT
PANJANG

Dear Sir/Madam,
Good day

REF : SKA9112R
Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability and arrange survey for the above mention case.
Vehicle lying at our workshop Fan Yoong.

Thank you.

Besl Regards.
N i
Claima Officet

Mova Automotive Ple Lid
Tel 6272 3802 Fax 62708314

@MOVA ¢ o

Automolive Ple Lia

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWw.avg.com




© @MOVA

Atomotiva Pta Lid

Our Ref ' SKE3B46A / T181118 Main Office:
Your Ref . CWLF‘:‘W'IQEEEFTTDEZ“ c Mowa Bullding
Date : 28 February 2019 ot s
LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD ; .»H_r.lr_.- 'y ::rlr -I
3““ Beagh Rm Wy FTOR L L
#17-04/07 The Concourse Workahop Dapt
Singapore 199555, gy 7 1
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT S A
Fax : (B5) B27T0 EIT4

Dear SirlMdm

o, Roag. TOEI0M0E3G
Elacy MU RARARA -2

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKE3846A & SKA9112R
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 30 OCTORBER 2018
ALONG: BUKIT TIMAH TOWARDS BUKIT PANJAG
We refer to the above.

We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs $ 3,584.50

Loss of Use ($__ x __ days) $

Loss of Rental ($ 120.00 x 09 days)+ 7% $1,155.60

Towing Fees S

Medical Fee 5

LTA /GIA Search Fee $2.00

E-Day License 5

Loss of Income (5 _ x __ days) -]

Grand Total $ 4,742.10 |
Documents enclosed.

Car date in: _31.10.2018 Car date oul: 09.11.2018
Authorized Repair Days. _05_ (TP/IOB/WS/Recovery-of Incidental-Costs)

"X | Invoice | Certificate of Insurance
| Excess Invoice X | LTA/GIA Search Bill
Taxi Bill

| Power of Attorney

X | Police Invesiigation Report/GIA

X | Rental BillRental Agreement
Survey Report with Photographs
Vehicle Registration Card/COE

| Letter fram Supplier

* This is a compuler generated lefter and does not need a signaturs

J Copies of NRIC/License of Owner/Driver

Medical Bill (photocopy)

Income Statement

E-Day License recaipt (photocopy)
Towing Fee (photocopy)

Witness Statemant

Traffic Police Investigation Resull



@MOVA

Please issue the payment of $$ 4,742.10 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD Aulomotive Pias
If you have any enquires, please call or email Suann Chiu - suann@mova.com.sg "M‘i",ﬁmf,';
Mo, &2, Jalon Kiang

Singopore 158410
=l [B5) 8478 3332
Fax : (B&] 6271 5881

A IOl oML ED)

Thank you.

Yours faithfully, W Dept:
For Claims Manager Bk M Lane 3
Claims Daﬂﬂﬂmmt W0 - Ol T

Simgngstn 188722

NOTE # Pleass note that the Loss of Usa/Rental will be paid based on negotiation and on the T« 1551 mnm:r
NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline). ;A PP 5N
# As of 01.06.08 all claims scenario will be based on the BOLA, Barometer Of Liability, ¢, Fieq 1959030557
set by GIA, General Insurance Association aof Singapore. e :

* This is a computer generated letter and doss not need a signature



‘ . - . ‘..!'!I' ik

@MOVA

Automotive F'te Lid

Main Office: Mova Bullding. No. 22 Jolar Milurg, Singaoores 158419, Tol | (B5) 8478 1333 Fax ! (63) 6271 5801 Websile: waw.mov oo s
Warkashop: Biock 1008, Bukil Mernh Lane 3, #1-04/THMAMS, Singapone 15872 Tl | (B5) 6272 3852 Fax | (B5] 6270 6314

POWER OF ATTORNEY
A
ACGIDENT INVOLVING [mnm Vehicle o) '_I" S84 and (Third
Party's Vehicle No)) (i@ Sk4 5 //< V/YdE along

Ao bl fidlitie £ ‘-.-‘f /’ _fz,-u'ﬁﬂ*f -f,"u-}u-li

G y H
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *I/We, Sin. m_g .'E:Pn y Louy

= *Nntcmmmnm ST ] (Adkiress)"

Ok b CLag Chx Ksvg Theet f8 Noy-23 R KT
' & company m;mrpnrm In Singapore and having its registered office at
(Address)* owner ol Vehicle Registered No.
S¥E 3046 A hereby Irevocably appoint MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD,

(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office al Block 1008 Bukil Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/08/08 lis agents or any person authorized by MOVA to be *myfour Attarney and in *myfour
name(s) and on *my/our behall 1o do all or any of the foflowing :

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings)
which “liwe may have agains! the other *parly/parties to the Accident and under the Insurance

pnl]wrpulH n up by such “party/parties or alternatlvely under Insurance Palicy No.
taken up by *melus (subject to approval by my
Insurance Company) in respect of the cost of repairs, loss of use/rental and all ather costs and

expenses, elc suffered by *me/us arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2, For the purpose of such claim(s) as aloresaid, to appoint solicitors on *my/our behall as *my/our Attorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment(s) due In respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment
to be made by way of cheque In favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and 1o give & valid receipt
ahd discharge thereol,

4. For any of the purposas aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in
relation thereto,

5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

"I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attorney on
*myfaur behall by the Atlorney, Its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behall shall be as good
valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as |t is the same had been done or executed by * maius
in *mylour own proper person(s) and *l/we hereby ratity and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or
executed by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred,

*I/We hareby lurther declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remaln Irrevocable.

*I/iWe further comfitm that the acceptance by MOVA ol the settlement amouit In respect of such constilule the
full discharge of my/our claim{s) in respect of such loss and damage.

*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hareunio to sel *my/our hand and seal this day _J.g__ul lhe month
ot Nov , Year Two Thousand - 20 1€ )

Signed, Sealed & Dal

Customers Name: “7ies (00 e 2 3 £ 00 :
NRIC No: «76 138%1 T '
Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicabla. Insurer's copy *delete as appropriate,



The scceptance of this offer is
withoul prejudics lo any personal
injury caim/insura’s claimfaxpansas

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO : I8/18/18/VP0O5/021089
DATE £ 12/04/2019

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I'We, SIM YONG BENG, LOUIS confirmed occeptance from M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner of SKA 9112R the sum of Singapore Dollars
FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE AND CENTS FIFTY
Only (54,335.50) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of property
claim compelent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect
of property claim sustained by me/us whether now or hereafler to become manifest,
arising either directly or indirectly from an accident to my vehicle, SKE 3846A on 30
October 2018 along/at BKE.

| /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (CHIA SHIN HUA /LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD) aguinst all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any
person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident.

I/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to M/s MOVA
AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

IV'We hereby acknowledge that this payment is made on a without admission of liability
bus‘is and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our insured’s recovery

Name of vehicle owner/Date  7/5] 3014



@MOVA

Aufomotive Pis Lid
m Otfice:
38123 Mo 22 Jalan I?:HE;H
Page# - 1331 b, By
Tax Invoice s, [05) 027 3891
Ven # . SKE3846A W TS, COML 8
oo Veh Model = HYUNDAI ELANTRA Binck mna._
Bkl hberai Lmu{:l.
rviaicos G S
#17.04/07 The Concourss JOB # = Tene FI-.'J: Eglgﬁm
SINGAPORE 199555, ACC. Dale .- 23011018 Co. Aeg. IB8L04EIG
GST Rag, ME-OORBHAL -2
Terms coD
Attention - XADIS Ramarks
No.  Description Qty UPrice  Amounts 5§
Lump Sum Amount 3,350.00
E.&0E
AMOUNT 5% 3,350.00
GST@ 7% 234,50

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD

AMOUNT DUE S§ 3,584 50



. Mov A Automotive Pte Ltd RENTAL AGREEMENT
X Makn Office: No. 22 Jalan Kilang. Singapors 155418
. wammmmm 50, Singapors 150122 RANO.: 112052
"AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD Yoong Branch: No. 15 Fan Yoong Road. Singapoes 829792 gl
..ﬂ. 3333 Fax. (65 6270 B34
Sarvice. |65) 979G BARH
Watisde www mova com sy mm:mumwm-ﬁn Singapore 460218
Co. Feg No. 1880040336 Tol. [65) 6604 TET7
RENTAL DETAILS INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT
Vehicle Maka/Mods| j-f.h"l_Ef A :Z Vehicla No: SEXT0E R Singaparn Maiaysin Signaturn
DataiTime Out 31/ fdafy 23 oheg " !
Petral Level Dut |E1mmm1mmmmrl Per Accident Per Acciden|
Ciatal Time jn irf 7 € soh ¢ Chargas
Petrol Level In; |E /8 144 3@ 17z &8 34 7/ F | Months @5 Per Wonth
Change Over 1: Date Initiat: " Weeks @5 %‘duhm ¥40.00
Change Ovar 2 T owe it 2 e @s (2000 pypy 240,60
KM Out: KM in el e o
HIRER DETAILS Sub-Total To &9. 0N
Mamed Hirer |e+s Discount %
.'"- fIM YoNG BENG, LOUIS Rental Charges
Address Bex 44 Chao Clu k‘% cow @s perday | week | month
gl } ‘,q ft3p-22 L - - P day | oweek ( onth
e Petrot Top-up
gessaof) o
\dantity Card No syt &St ?‘Fﬁ 75.bo
Date ol Birth: (G [0%] 1714 Total H-'I“S.‘u
|ﬂm|ng Licanse: V54 MRS TER CARD  AMEX | CAEH ) COMNPANY BilLING | [TTHERS
Icnmu',nfrm Pro-Payment
Tor HP) g RE kT [(@ Dawnpayment and Deposit
Nationality Amount Refuhdaed’ Due
Effecive Daie: Sgnaturn of Retund
Additional Hirer Remarks | of
Hame aW | K Eapp [planes [ flew
. iprvmmcr Py /JF" A Fnl her
_ Chackid Oul By | Checked In By Checked By
identity Card No. J . L
Dwteof Birth: :
Driving License Sales-in Charge
Couniry of lssue Past 3 years acodents YEST | NO[]
Tal: IHP) Q)
Mndorabity:
Effective Dote:

| fully understand snd sgresd io the terms mnd condilion appended o both sides of this Vishicle Rental Agreement. | alse sgreed that § fhare & any outsianding amount poyable

Aler fha conclusom of my sl cof resicled 1o porang of mffic mnngoemants

crddil card voushar given above Al abowe informition given by me s e i connection to this agreesment

Hirer's Signatory | Comnpary Stamp (if corparate hirer]

IMPORTANT

thunng my pennd of fire, | will agresd Mat tese QUIRENDNG payment be bilkd o my changs’

Authorised Manager Signature

1 Omly auitorded anfvars with walid areng hosnmee of snemiam & pears may anve i el venichs

2. Al ressinl vehicies are utriclly for Singopore use only. and may not be driven autside Singapore withoul prior
3 b0 vy acceiaert, e Hiner faest report B MOVA Autormodie

The Hesr shall sndeseor 5 aswist o

| il MO Aditcmricsbivi
FrimrETs poskitie

Duaite & Tirna

4 The Hirer shall b bl for all avcess charges (11 ary) for late caturn @l e oy (et shown, intiushee of COW and PR Late fetum of more fhen 4 hours will be conssdsmed

@5 o day sl

& Al fraffic infrmpereents and summaons (iF any) e the responsibidity of e Heor



« 10d312018 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSUME Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No; GR-18-1668754
Date of Request: 3110/2018 Your Rel No: Online Purchasa
Mova Automotive Pte Lid

Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94
Bukit Marah Lane 3
Singapore 159722

Dear SirlfMadam,

Enquiry Date JTMo2018

Enquiry By Maonitha Gunasekaran

TP Vehicle No. SKAS11ZR

Accideni Data 3012018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurar Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SKAS11ZR Lonpac Insurance Bhd 13/04/2018-12/04/2019 +65 62607368
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the arginal reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapora and
we take no responsibliity for their accuracy or contents and shall ba undar no Hability whatsoaver lor any loss or damage arising out of or n connection with the

reparts or thair images

This is a8 compuler generaled document and reguires no signalure.

hiips://singapore.menmen. comiciaimsfindax. cim?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseachon=0sp_genimvipdrafid=19614298CFID=431392488CFTOKEN=58D 2



« 10/31/2018 Imvaica

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
I"SUME Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-168794
Date of Request: 3 o018 Your Ref Na: Online Purchase

Mova Automotive Pta Lid
Bik 1008, #01-04/06/08/94
Bukit Merah Lane 3
Singapora 1549722

Dear SirffMadam,

Enquiry Date 3nor2018
Enaquiry By Manilha Gunasekaran
TP Vehicle No. SKA9112R
Accident Date 30/10/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
|GET Amount 0.13
(Total Amount Due (GST Inclusiva) 2.00

Thank You.

This s a computer generated document and reguires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[¥] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

htlpe-/lsingapare meriman com/claims/indes cim?fusebox=MTRsasAluseaclior=dsp_geninvip&refid=19814208CFID=431302488CFTOKEN =580 212



